January 17, 2020 Letting

Proposal Nm
200117-H02

Job No
J9P3370,
J9P3426,
J9P3415,
J9S3440,
J9S3445,
J9S3531

County
Texas,
Shannon,
Howell

Route 63,
60 F, Bus
63, Bus
60

DBE Goal
10%

Work Types

Line
ltems

NAICS
Codes

MRCC DBE Firms

Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization

Hauling

2022010 to
3105003

484110
484220

CAMCOR Environmental, LLC
Carmen's Hauling, LLC's

CMT Logistics, LLC

K.A. Pazdera Hauling & Excavating, LLC
Petro Trucking Company, Inc

Prestige Trucking, Inc

Rhema Trucking, Inc.

Sandy's Dump Truck Service, LLC Dump

Petro Trucking Company, Inc
K.A. Pazdera Hauling & Excavating, LLC
Prestige Trucking, Inc

Excavation

2129900 to
2159903

238910

C & M Contractors, Inc.
Couch Excavating Company
TraMar Contracting, Inc.

Guardrail

6061060 to
6063014

237310
423390
332323

D & S Fencing

Freedom Fence

Hardin Group

J.M. Scheidle, LLC

Mayer Landscaping, Inc.

PJR & Associates, Inc.

RF Beachner Contractors, LLC

D & S Fencing
PJR & Associates

AC

4011207 to
4030103

424720

Petro Logistics, LLC
Couch Excavating Company
PRI Inc.

Petro Logistics, LLC
PRI Inc.

Traffic Control

6123000A to
6161098A

423990
237310
488490
561990

ATK Safety Supply Inc.

Couch Excavating Company

CU Contracting Services, LLC
Keith Contracting, LLC

RF Beachner Contractors, LLC
Right Line Striping, LLC

Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
Tramar Contracting, Inc.

XL Contracting, Inc

ATK Safety Supply Inc.
Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
Tramar Contracting, Inc.

Pavement Marking

6200021 to
6261001

237310

Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
Tramar Contracting, Inc.

ATK Safety Supply
Road Runner Safety
TraMar Contracting, Inc.

*some of the work types may be supply or furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above



