Proposal Nm 200117-H02	Job No J9P3370, J9P3426, J9P3415, J9S3440, J9S3445, J9S3531	County Texas, Shannon, Howell	Route 63, 60 F, Bus 63, Bus 60	DBE Goal 10%	Work Types	Line Items	NAICS Codes	MRCC DBE Firms	Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
					Hauling	2022010 to 3105003	484110 484220	CAMCOR Environmental, LLC Carmen's Hauling, LLC's CMT Logistics, LLC K.A. Pazdera Hauling & Excavating, LLC Petro Trucking Company, Inc Prestige Trucking, Inc Rhema Trucking, Inc. Sandy's Dump Truck Service, LLC Dump	Petro Trucking Company, Inc K.A. Pazdera Hauling & Excavating, LLC Prestige Trucking, Inc
					Excavation	2129900 to 2159903	238910	C & M Contractors, Inc. Couch Excavating Company TraMar Contracting, Inc.	
					Guardrail	6061060 to 6063014	237310 423390 332323	D & S Fencing Freedom Fence Hardin Group J.M. Scheidle, LLC Mayer Landscaping, Inc. PJR & Associates, Inc. RF Beachner Contractors, LLC	D & S Fencing PJR & Associates
					AC	4011207 to 4030103	424720	Petro Logistics, LLC Couch Excavating Company PRI Inc.	Petro Logistics, LLC PRI Inc.
					Traffic Control	6123000A to 6161098A	423990 237310 488490 561990	ATK Safety Supply Inc. Couch Excavating Company CU Contracting Services, LLC Keith Contracting, LLC RF Beachner Contractors, LLC Right Line Striping, LLC Road Runner Safety Services, Inc. Tramar Contracting, Inc. XL Contracting, Inc	ATK Safety Supply Inc. Road Runner Safety Services, Inc. Tramar Contracting, Inc.
					Pavement Marking	6200021 to 6261001	237310	Road Runner Safety Services, Inc. Tramar Contracting, Inc.	ATK Safety Supply Road Runner Safety TraMar Contracting, Inc.